Phone:	 1300 889 821
Web: 	 www.astrastreetfurniture.com.au
Email:	 sales@astrastreetfurniture.com.au
Enhancing public
spaces & the lives
of Australians
  Australian made   Dispatch in under 1 week   All items in stock
Astra Street Furniture Astra Street Furniture

In-ground 140mm
	Â Stainless Steel Bollard
In-ground 140mm
8
Enquire Now
phone: 1300 889 821
THE ASTRA BOLLARD RANGE
Stainless Steel Bollards
Stainless Steel Bollards Base Plate
	� Heavy wall 316 marine grade stainless with #4 brush polish.
Stainless Steel Bollards  In-ground
	� Heavy wall 316 marine grade stainless with #4 brush polish.
Stainless Steel Bollards  Mitre-Top (In-ground)
	� Heavy wall 316 marine grade stainless with #4 brush polish.
code description 1+
08-SS90BP Ø90 x 900 (H)mm - 9kg $449.00 / ea
08-SS140BP Ø140 x 1000 (H)mm - 14kg $649.00 / ea
08-SS165BP Ø165 x 1000(H)mm - 16kg $799.00 / ea
08-SS220BP Ø220 x 900mm (H)mm -35kg $POA
08-GSB1275X4 M12 x 75mm Galvanised Screw Bolt - Set of 4
(Suits 90mm Bollards)
$9.90 / set
08-GSB16100X4 M16 x 100mm Galvanised Screw Bolt - Set of 4
(Suits 140mm, 165mm Bollards)
$23.90 / Set
code description 1+
08-SS90IG Ø90 x 1100 (H)mm - 14kg $389.00 / ea
08-SS140IG Ø140 x 1300 (H)mm - 22kg $595.00 / ea
08-SS165IG Ø165 x 1300 (H)mm - 30kg $739.00 / ea
08-SS220IG Ø220 x 1300 (H)mm - 40kg $POA
code description 1+
08-SS90MIG Ø90 x 1100(H)mm - 6.5kg $439.00 / ea
08-MCD-SS90MIG Ø90 x 1500(H)mm - 8kg $499.00 / ea
08-SS140MIG Ø140 x 1300(H)mm - 14kg $639.00 / ea
Stainless Steel Bollards  Mitre-Top (Base Plate)
	� Heavy wall 316 marine grade stainless with #4 brush polish.
code description 1+
08-SS90MBP Ø90 x 900(H)mm - 7kg $469.00 / ea
08-SS140MBP Ø140 x 1000(H)mm - 13kg $679.00 / ea
08-GSB1275X4 M12 x 75mm Galvanised Screw Bolt - Set of 4
(Suits 90mm Bollards)
$9.90 / set
08-GSB16100X4 M16 x 100mm Galvanised Screw Bolt - Set of 4

Ø165
Ø165
Ø140 Ø90
Ø140
web
email
sales@astrastreetfurniture.com.au 9
Enquire Now
phone: 1300 889 821
THE ASTRA BOLLARD RANGE
Stainless Steel Bollards
Stainless Steel Bollards Removable
	� Heavy wall 316 marine grade stainless with #4 brush polish.
code description 1+
08-SS90R Ø90 x 900(H)mm - 14kg $669.00 / ea
08-SS140R Ø140  x 1000(H)mm - 22kg $995.00 / ea
08-SS165R Ø165  x 1000(H)mm - 20kg $1,349.00 / ea
Stainless Steel Bollards  Internal Base Plate
	� Heavy wall 316 marine grade stainless with #4 brush polish.
	� For surface mounting
code description 1+
08-SS60IBP Ø60 x 700(H)mm - 5kg $479.00 / ea
08-SS90IBP Ø90 x 900(H)mm - 7kg $619.00  / ea
Internal ViewInternal
Base Plate
Ø90 Ø140
Ø90Ø60